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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
Address

Property Type

Lot Size

Drive-Thru Possibility

Nearby Retailers

Vehicles Per Day

Comments

DEMOGRAPHICS
1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

Population

Households

Median Household Income

Median Home Value

Establishments

Employees

Race/Ethnicity: White

Race/Ethnicity: Black/African American

7928 Oswego Road, Liverpool, NY

Land

.8 Acres

Yes

Raymour & Flanigan, Big Lots, Benjamin Moore, Ace 
Hardware, Taco Bell, State Farm, H&R Block, Wendy's, 
Little Caesars, Sherwin Williams, and more

20,228

Across from Shoppes at Seneca Mall

Sits just north of Syracuse

100 feet of frontage

Can build up to 5,000 SF

All utilties present

8,586

3,330

$92,798

$181,878

133

2,712

90%

5%

41,659

16,731

$89,891

$187,844

766

14,230

89%

4%

101,299

41,811

$86,783

$180,149

1,970

40,008

91%

4%
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