



Jordan Gorjian
Director of Leasing
jordan@gorjianacq.com | gorjianacq.com
516.858.0238
Find me on <u>LinkedIn</u> | <u>View Listings</u>

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION			Redfield
7928 Oswego Road, Liverpool, NY		Oswego Mexico	
Land		Parish	Williamstown
.8 Acres			
Yes		Sterling Fulton	Camden
Raymour & Flanigan, Big Lots, Benjamin Moore, Ace Hardware, Taco Bell, State Farm, H&R Block, Wendy's, Little Caesars, Sherwin Williams, and more		Dalay Milating	Oneida Lake
20,228	(85	Everpool	Oneida
Across from Shoppes at Seneca Mall		Weedsport	Fayetteville Chittenango
Sits just north of Syracuse		Skaneateles 👽	
100 feet of frontage		lis Aubüm	Càzeñovia
Can build up to 5,000 SF			(a)
All utilties present			Hamilton
DEMOGRAPHICS			
	1 Mile Radius	3 Mile Radius	5 Mile Radius
	8,586	41,659	101,299
	3,330	16,731	41,811
ome	\$92,798	\$89,891	\$86,783
	\$181,878	\$187,844	\$180,149
	133	766	1,970
	2,712	14,230	40,008
	90%	89%	91%
frican American	5%	4%	4%

Address

Lot Size

**Property Type** 

**Drive-Thru Possibility** 

**Nearby Retailers** 

Vehicles Per Day

Comments

**Population** 

Households

Median Household Income

Median Home Value

Race/Ethnicity: White

Race/Ethnicity: Black/African American

Establishments

**Employees** 





